Alabama
USBC Association
3rd Annual

State Womens Tournament

Team, Handicapped

1 Los Tacos 2,664 $1,000.00 Baldwin County USBC

2 Boland Lanes 2,659 $500.00 Southeast Alabama USBC

3 Rolling Pins 2,643 $465.00 Baldwin County USBC

4  Pay No Attention To Our Husban 2,642 $415.00 Huntsville USBC

5 Bama Bowlers 2,636 $365.00 Huntsville USBC

6 Hips, Lips & Fingertips 2,633 $296.67 Southeast Alabama USBC

6 Victorious #2 2,633 $296.66 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Sometimers 2,633 $296.67 Marshall County USBC

9 Racing City Rollers 2,627 $240.00 Talladega USBC

10 Plamor Girls Il 2,623 $220.00 Huntsville USBC

11 Kim's Gang 2,621 $200.00 Huntsville USBC

12 Ups & Downs 2,616 $200.00 Etowah County USBC

13 Becky's Pals 2,615 $185.00 DeKalb USBC

14 N-The-Zone 2,614 $170.00 Muscle Shoals USBC

15 Wonga Wonga 2,612 $160.00 Huntsville USBC

16 Plamor Lanes #2 2,607 $160.00 Huntsville USBC

17 Berta's Babes 2,597 $150.00 Anniston USBC

18 Haun Contractors 2,593 $142.00 Walker County USBC

19 YEAH, BABY! 2,582 $140.00 Central Alabama USBC

20 Deb & Co 2,581 $135.00 Mobile USBC

21 Ready To Beat 2,580 $125.00 Mobile USBC

22 Dream Team 2,579 $117.50 DeKalb USBC

22 Sheri's One Stop 2,579  $117.50 Walker County USBC

24 Sexy Ladies 2,577 $110.00 Huntsville USBC

25 Just Us 2,574 $105.00 Muscle Shoals USBC
Team, Scratch

1 Wonga Wonga 2,551  $400.00 Huntsville USBC

2 Plamor Girls 1 2,506 $200.00 Huntsville USBC

3 Plamor Cho Hwa 2,477 $185.00 Huntsville USBC

4 Randy & Rich's Pro Shop #3 2,472  $158.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
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The Ews, The Brown & The Gold
Randy & Rich's Pro Shop #1
Plamor Girls 11

Randy & Rich's Pro Shop #5

Mc Corvey's Gang

Bama Bowlers

Jackson, Doris A/ Gullett, Portia L
Sullivan, Stephanie A/ Gray, Tracie E
Williams, Debbi M / Blyar, Judie D
Polzin, Angela M / Purifoy, Deborah D
Wright, Pamela L / Medders, Tamra W
Hughes, Donna / Lader, Donna
Courtemanche, JoAnne B/ Saint, Debra K
Cottles, Trudy C / Smith, Shirley P
Clark, Lois J / Kulesco, Carole L
Vergara, Linda F / Sullivan, Frances
Campbell, Lora A / Hagwood, Myrna L
Green, Monica M / Thurman, Trisha
Maddox, Kim C / Hale, Terry A

Berry, Libby / Jackson, Kimette D
Smith, Rita / Usry, Maudell L

Lee, Doris A/ Robinson, Juanita J
Wallls, Paulette / Thomas, Minerva
Britton, Elizabeth |/ Berry, Mattie M
Yates-Moore, Yolanda S/ Lewis, Stefana D
Smiley, Sylvia / Harper, Virginia J
McGill, Sherry / Prewitt, Terrie M
Graham, Becky D / Cowart, Peggy A
Lee, Rebecca L / Milam, Cathy E
Willis, Kimberly J / Stowers, Kristy P
Haun, Bethany / Parker, Alice

Clifton, Paulette / Shelton, Lavern L
Abernathy, Renee D / Clontz, Tiffany N
Custred, Cindy / Brown, Violet D

Ryan, Dorothy / Moore, Pat |

Daniels, Donna K / Peed, Kathy
Howell, Joyce D / King, Amelia G
McClendon, Pam E / Kreger, Wendy W
Crews, Susan / Gilbert, Cindy M
Bailey, Sylvia H / Deisner, Melissa C

2,457
2,449
2,445
2,411
2,394
2,392

Doubles, Handicapped
1,515
1,414
1,395
1,381
1,367
1,358
1,356
1,355
1,355
1,355
1,351
1,349
1,348
1,347
1,346
1,335
1,335
1,334
1,328
1,321
1,321
1,321
1,320
1,319
1,316
1,315
1,315
1,314
1,313
1,313
1,313
1,311
1,311
1,311

$130.00
$110.00
$95.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00

$800.00
$400.00
$351.00
$308.00
$271.00
$239.00
$212.00
$168.67
$168.66
$168.67
$135.00
$122.00
$111.00
$101.00
$93.00
$82.50
$82.50
$74.00
$69.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$57.00
$55.00
$53.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.33
$45.34
$45.33

Huntsville USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Mobile USBC

Baldwin County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
DeKalb USBC
Huntsville USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
Huntsville USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Morgan County USBC BA
Etowah County USBC
Mobile USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Mobile USBC

DeKalb USBC
Talladega USBC
Etowah County USBC
Walker County USBC
Morgan County USBC BA
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
Baldwin County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Marshall County USBC
Walker County USBC
Baldwin County USBC



35
36
37
38
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Hamilton, Minnie / Skelton, Tammy
Brown, Lori A/ Davis, Annette P
Gibson, Jennifer L / Wiley, Lori A

Phillips, Margaret "Jenny" V / Neal, Elizabeth T

Polzin, Angela M / Purifoy, Deborah D
Son, Robin D/ Hill, Cathy T

Jackson, Doris A/ Gullett, Portia L
Thornton, Telissa K/ Turner, Barbara Ann
Bridges, JoAnn V / Johnson, Bridgett D
Stojak, Heather F / Quinones, Hilda
Kinney, Darcy S / Blevins, Connie L

Jett, Kaci N / Smith, Whitney C

Mcintyre, Alexandra L / Beavis, Hayley M
Courtemanche, JoAnne B / Saint, Debra K
Mccorvey, Timi D / Coplan, Kimberly A
Allison, Petra M / Stowers, Loretta H
Ballen, Denise R / Ballen, Deborah

Nash, Tammy D / Draper, Donna A

Berry, Libby / Jackson, Kimette D

Lee, Natasha D
Jones, Betty B
Butler, Janet A
Jackson, Kimette D
Schmitt, Krystal R
Nail, Jennifer L
Gilbert, Marty F
Sanders, Kim
Wright, Pamela L
Terrell, Wendy L
Cox, Kim L
Mitchell, Jackie M
Casmer, Yolanda J
Winfrey, Marlene C
Green, Monica M
Quinones, Hilda
Bruton, Mavis S
Beavis, Hayley M
Ford, Velma B

1,310
1,308
1,307
1,306

Doubles, Scratch
1,381
1,275
1,259
1,242
1,232
1,212
1,206
1,204
1,203
1,187
1,180
1,160
1,155
1,155
1,142

Singles, Handicapped
764
761
755
749
736
736
729
722
722
722
720
720
718
716
715
715
712
710
710

$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

$300.00
$150.00
$129.00
$107.00
$91.00
$77.00
$65.00
$57.00
$49.00
$44.00
$39.00
$36.00
$29.50
$29.50
$25.00

$400.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$166.50
$166.50
$153.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$121.00
$121.00
$112.00
$107.00
$99.50

$99.50

$91.00

$81.25

$81.25

Tuscaloosa USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Marshall County USBC
Baldwin County USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Mobile USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Morgan County USBC BA

Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Morgan County USBC BA

Mobile USBC

Etowah County USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Anniston USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC



18
18
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
28
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
37
37
40
41
42
42
42
45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
57
57
57
60
60

Gullett, Portia L
Graham, Becky D
Henson, Sherry L
Foster, Quincie B
Jones, Antoinette B
Walling, Donna J
Stowers, Kristy P
Darden, Kimberly J
Stinnett, Lori A
Walker, Tracy A
Yates-Moore, Yolanda S
Williams, Eleanor E
Jeffries, Valerie J
Gulley, Shirley A
Rugless, Diane R
Thornton, Tracy H
Abernathy, Renee D
Ballen, Denise R
Custred, Cindy
Ballen, Deborah
Huggins, Amanda J
Ledbetter, Norma S
Clontz, Tiffany N
Steele, Paula J
Floyd, Gail R
Faulkner, Mary Lou
Smith, Shirley P
Rose, Sue

Haun, Bethany
Butler, Shelbra
Clifton, Paulette
Lemons, Shannon P
Jackson, Doris A
Taylor, Phyllis
Meyer-Schuck, Mary Ann
King, Shelby J
Ward, Joyce F
Littleton, Lisa
Stojak, Heather F
Tucker, Kristine A
Morgan, Victoria E
Byrom, H. Dionna

710
710
709
708
708
707
705
705
702
702
701
701
700
699
699
697
695
693
693
693
691
689
686
686
686
682
681
681
680
680
679
679
678
678
677
676
675
674
674
674
673
673

$81.25
$81.25
$73.00
$68.00
$68.00
$64.00
$59.50
$59.50
$55.00
$55.00
$51.00
$51.00
$48.00
$45.50
$45.50
$43.00
$42.00
$39.33
$39.34
$39.33
$37.00
$36.00
$34.67
$34.67
$34.66
$33.00
$31.50
$31.50
$30.50
$30.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.33
$25.33
$25.34
$24.34
$24.33

Mobile USBC

DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC
Huntsville USBC

Alex City USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Walker County USBC
Talladega USBC
Etowah County USBC
Cullman USBC

Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Anniston USBC
Walker County USBC
Alex City USBC
Morgan County USBC BA
Tuscaloosa USBC
Mobile USBC

Baldwin County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Anniston USBC
Huntsville USBC



60
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
72
76
77
77
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Hawthorne, Percy M
Hill, Cathy T
Sullivan, Carolyn H
Peterson, Rochelle
Turner, Peggy J
Rowland, Maxine
Love, Donna L
Austin, Loretta G
Woods, Dot

Clark, Lois J
Hampton, Alicia F
Pearson, Glenda
Naler, Dianne H
Landey, Polly A
Campbell, Lora A
Landers, Brenda S
Ryan, Dorothy

Beavis, Hayley M
Jeffries, Valerie J
Stojak, Heather F
Hill, Cathy T
Jackson, Kimette D
Lee, Natasha D
Sanders, Kim
Bridges, JoAnn V
Coplan, Kimberly A
Ballen, Denise R
Darden, Kimberly J
Quinones, Hilda
Mclntyre, Alexandra L
Ballen, Deborah
Mccorvey, Timi D
Stowers, Loretta H
Walling, Donna J
Steele, Paula J
Johnson, Bridgett D
Schmitt, Krystal R
Casmer, Yolanda J
Kinney, Darcy S
Turner, Barbara Ann

673
672
672
672
671
671
670
670
670
670
668
668
668
668
667
666
666

Singles, Scratch
710
676
674
672
668
667
666
662
653
653
638
637
637
634
633
630
629
622
610
610
608
607
607

$24.33
$23.67
$23.67
$23.66
$23.00
$23.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$11.00
$11.00

$200.00
$100.00
$92.00
$82.00
$73.00
$66.00
$59.00
$54.00
$46.00
$46.00
$41.00
$36.00
$36.00
$31.00
$29.00
$27.00
$24.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$16.50
$16.50

Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Gr Decatur USBC BA
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Alex City USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA

Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Morgan County USBC BA
Huntsville USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Cullman USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC

Muscle Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC



24
25
25
27
27
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Hampton, Alicia F 606
Son, Robin D 604
Allison, Petra M 604
Winfrey, Marlene C 598
Byrom, H. Dionna 598
All Events Handicap
Yates-Moore, Yolanda S 2,209
Green, Monica M 2,160
Blyar, Judie D 2,146
Abernathy, Renee D 2,131
Hill, Cathy T 2,119
Casmer, Yolanda J 2,111
Gullett, Portia L 2,094
Cox, Kim L 2,094
Nail, Jennifer L 2,093
Butler, Janet A 2,078
Wright, Pamela L 2,074
Taylor, Phyllis 2,073
Foster, Quincie B 2,070
Schmitt, Krystal R 2,070
Jackson, Doris A 2,067
Johnson, Rita B 2,058
Williams, Eleanor E 2,056
Jones, Heidi S 2,037
Jones, Betty B 2,037
Littleton, Lisa 2,027
Clontz, Tiffany N 2,024
Clark, Lois J 2,023
Clifton, Paulette 2,022
Sullivan, Stephanie A 2,021
Stojak, Heather F 2,020
Tucker, Kristine A 2,018
Lee, Doris A 2,018
Terrell, Wendy L 2,017
Williams, Nancy L 2,017
Lee, Natasha D 2,014
Jackson, Kimette D 2,011
Hampton, Alicia F 2,006
Stowers, Kristy P 2,004
Taylor, Becky L 2,003
King, Roxana K 2,002

$16.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.50
$12.50

$400.00
$200.00
$181.00
$165.00
$148.00
$135.00
$118.50
$118.50
$104.00
$94.00
$86.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$62.00
$58.00
$54.00
$48.50
$48.50
$43.00
$41.00
$38.00
$35.00
$34.00
$31.00
$29.00
$29.00
$25.50
$25.50
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00

Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Marshall County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Mobile USBC

Etowah County USBC
Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC

Mobile USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Marshall County USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Etowah County USBC
Gr Decatur USBC BA
Morgan County USBC BA
Baldwin County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC
Mobile USBC
Huntsville USBC
DeKalb USBC
Huntsville USBC
Morgan County USBC BA
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC



36
36
38
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
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Smith, Shirley P
Walker, Tracy A
Adams, Frances D
McGill, Sherry
Bruton, Mavis S
Hughes, Donna
Campbell, Lora A
Landey, Polly A
Deisner, Melissa C
Gibson, Jennifer L
Lader, Donna
Walling, Donna J
Resecker, Marlene J
Morgan, Victoria E
Campbell, Joyce H
Sullivan, Carolyn H
Beavis, Hayley M
Jones, Antoinette B
Lemons, Shannon P
Dobbins, Kathy R
Attilio, Kathleen M
Prewitt, Terrie M
Sims, Murlene
Skelton, Tammy

Hill, Cathy T

Stojak, Heather F
Beavis, Hayley M
Bridges, JOAnn V
Polzin, Angela M
Mclntyre, Alexandra L
Jeffries, Valerie J
Blevins, Connie L
Johnson, Bridgett D
Son, Robin D
Turner, Barbara Ann
Purifoy, Deborah D
Smith, Whitney C
Mccorvey, Timi D
Stowers, Loretta H
Coplan, Kimberly A

1,998
1,998
1,995
1,992
1,992
1,990
1,989
1,988
1,988
1,986
1,985
1,984
1,981
1,980
1,980
1,980
1,979
1,978
1,978
1,976
1,975
1,973
1,971
1,969

All Events Scratch
2,119
2,020
1,979
1,915
1,903
1,892
1,860
1,855
1,853
1,836
1,831
1,827
1,822
1,821
1,814
1,811

$17.50
$17.50
$16.00
$15.50
$15.50
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$9.67
$9.66
$9.67
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

$200.00
$100.00
$93.00
$82.00
$73.00
$63.00
$57.00
$51.00
$45.00
$40.00
$36.00
$32.00
$29.00
$26.00
$23.00
$20.00

Muscle Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Muscle Shoals USBC
Mobile USBC

Etowah County USBC
DeKalb USBC

Baldwin County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Marshall County USBC
DeKalb USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Anniston USBC
Huntsville USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Baldwin County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Mobile USBC

Etowah County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Etowah County USBC
Huntsville USBC



17
18
19
20
21

Pratcher, Alvita D
Ballen, Denise R
Prewitt, Terrie M
Sanders, Kim
Jackson, Kimette D

1,810
1,789
1,781
1,772
1,768

$18.00
$14.00
$13.00
$11.00
$9.00

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Mobile USBC

Marshall County USBC
Morgan County USBC BA



